
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL
BANK FOR SAVINGS; Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199503030000
54951

03/03/1995
09:02:49

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COPELAND,
HENRY T

199409190002
84711

199502170000
43141

02/17/1995
09:52:47

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLLINS,
CLARENCE S

199206220001
18511

199505010001
12841

05/01/1995
11:14:35

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OAKS,
CHARLES L

199409140002
81321

199512110003
55661

12/11/1995
03:21:49

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC

199503030000
54961

03/03/1995
09:02:50

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHARLTON,
KEVIN L

199410110003
09011

199511170003
32671

11/17/1995
03:24:27

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FAMILY
FINANCE CO
INC


