Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503030000 54951	03/03/1995 09:02:49	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COPELAND, HENRY T					199409190002 84711	
199502170000 43141	02/17/1995 09:52:47	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLLINS, CLARENCE S					199206220001 18511	
199505010001 12841	05/01/1995 11:14:35	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OAKS, CHARLES L					199409140002 81321	
199512110003 55661	12/11/1995 03:21:49	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC						
199503030000 54961	03/03/1995 09:02:50	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHARLTON, KEVIN L					199410110003 09011	
199511170003 32671	11/17/1995 03:24:27	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FAMILY FINANCE CO INC						